NS 4

N

spilledato
21.08.2017

04.09.2017

18.09.2017

02.10.2017

GRINDSTED

FAMILIE OG
FIRMA IDRET

Pulje 3

Billund Kommune
Carlsberg
Dalsgen af 1933
Kent Hajtryk
K. G. Beton
K. G. Hansen & Sgnner
K. K. Design
Radiserne
Team Sundhed

TURNERING 2017 - 2018
Mandag kl. 19.00 - 20.00

Billund Kommune
Dalsgen af 1933
K. G. Beton

K. K. Design
Team Sundhed

Kent Hajtryk

K. K. Design

0

K. G. Beton

K. G. Hansen & Sgnner

K. K. Design
Billund Kommune
Dalsgen af 1933
Radiserne

Kent Hajtryk

K. G. Hansen & Sgnner
Radiserne

Carlsberg

Kent Hajtryk

K. K. Design

Carlsberg

Kent Hajtryk

K. G. Hansen & Sgnner
Radiserne

0

Billund Kommune
Dalsgen af 1933
Radiserne
Carlsberg

Team Sundhed

0

K. G. Hansen & Sgnner
Team Sundhed

K. G. Beton

Carlsberg

0

Billund Kommune
Dalsgen af 1933
Team Sundhed
K. G. Beton

Turneringsleder
Ulla Johansen
tlf. 20 46 18 96

mail: bowling@gffi.dk
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Point
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Kegler
887 _ 968
828 _ 766
913 _ 763
837 _ 836
649 _

837 _ 903
808 . 821
. 917
779 _ 937
843 _ 662
820 .
901 _ 955
809 _ 647
840 _ 845
919 _ 897
785 .
891 _ 920
964 _ 869
897 _ 653
907 884



16.10.2017

30.10.2017

13.11.2017

27.11.2017

11.12.2017

08.01.2018

22.01.2018

05.02.2018

K. G.

K. G.

K. G.

K. G.

K. G.

Carlsberg

0

Billund Kommune
Dalsgen af 1933
Kent Hajtryk

K. G. Beton
Team Sundhed
Hansen & Sgnner
0

K. K. Design

Radiserne
Carlsberg

Kent Hajtryk
Billund Kommune
Dalsgen af 1933

K. K. Design
Hansen & Sgnner
Radiserne

0

K. G. Beton

Team Sundhed
Kent Hgjtryk
Carlsberg
Hansen & Sgnner
Billund Kommune

0

Radiserne

Kent Hajtryk
Carlsberg

Hansen & Sgnner

Team Sundhed
Carlsberg
Dalsgen af 1933
Billund Kommune
0

Carlsberg

K. G. Beton
Hansen & Sgnner
0

Team Sundhed

Team Sundhed
K. G. Beton

K. K. Design
Radiserne

K. G. Hansen & Sgnner

Dalsgen af 1933
Radiserne
Carlsberg

Billund Kommune
Kent Hgjtryk

K. G. Hansen & Sgnner

K. K. Design
K. G. Beton
Team Sundhed
0

Team Sundhed
Dalsgen af 1933
Kent Hajtryk
Carlsberg

Billund Kommune

K. G. Beton

0

Radiserne

K. K. Design
Dalsgen af 1933

Team Sundhed
K. K. Design
Dalsgen af 1933
Billund Kommune
K. G. Beton

K. G. Hansen & Sgnner

K. G. Beton
K. K. Design
Kent Hajtryk
Radiserne

Kent Hagijtryk
Radiserne
Billund Kommune
K. K. Design
Dalsgen af 1933
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902

931
787
827

864
714
852

804

747
944
725
848
776

867
694
699

924

748
925

859

775
808
1014
808

939
763
860

821
882
781

774

782
691
843
955
909

917
785
954
719
823

762
817
909
654

630
819
772
869
910

861

859
801
776

640
883
792
827
927

850
935
832
649
864

667
825
840
864
823



19.02.2018

05.03.2018

19.03.2018

02.04.2018

16.04.2018

30.04.2018

K. G. Beton

Kent Hgjtryk

Billund Kommune

K. G. Hansen & Sgnner
Dalsgen af 1933

K. G. Hansen & Sgnner
Radiserne

0

Team Sundhed

Billund Kommune

Kent Hgjtryk
Billund Kommune
Radiserne
Dalsgen af 1933
Carlsberg

0

Team Sundhed
K. K. Design
Radiserne

K. G. Beton

Billund Kommune
0

Dalsgen af 1933
Team Sundhed
Kent Hajtryk

Dalsgen af 1933
K. K. Design
Kent Hajtryk
K. G. Beton

Radiserne

K. K. Design
Team Sundhed
Radiserne

0

Carlsberg

Kent Hajtryk
Dalsgen af 1933
K. G. Beton
Carlsberg

K. K. Design

K. K. Design

0

Team Sundhed

K. G. Beton

K. G. Hansen & Sgnner

Dalsgen af 1933
Billund Kommune
Carlsberg

K. G. Hansen & Sgnner
Kent Hajtryk

K. G. Beton

Carlsberg

K. G. Hansen & Sgnner
K. K. Design

Radiserne

Billund Kommune

K. G. Hansen & Sgnner
0

Team Sundhed
Carlsberg
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723
709
879
842
7

832
772

679
949

694
865
801
853
873

731
912
708
877

847

817

709
818

785
767
730

956

709
518
809
927
746

860

761
848
940

463
776
877

763

878
852
827
912
828



